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{ Stores will be open hfmlda}'s in December till

Friday, Dcc. 13 till 9 p.m. with. the cxception

\ ﬁ of Fridays when they will be open till 10 p.m.

Tucsday, Dec. 24, stores will close at G p.m.

FRI, DEC. 13— 9 AM. TILL 10 P.M..
} SAT., DEC. 14—9 AM. TILL 9 P.M.
MON., DEC. 16—9 AM. TILL 9 P.M.

£
@ TUES., DEC. 17—9 AM. TILL 9 P.\.
-

WED.; DEC. 18 —9 AM. TILL 9 P.M.

FRIL, DEC. 20 — 9 AM TILL 10 P.M.
SAT., DEC. 21—9 AM. TILL 9 P.M.

| % THURS., DEC. 19 — 9 A.M. TILL 9 PM.
<3

TUES., DEC. 24 — 9 AM. TILL 6 P.M.

SANTA

Arrlvmg At
MEMORIM. PARK

10:30 A.M. SANTA Will Be
Escorted From The Park To The
East End of Stouffville And Then

To The West End, Then
Back To HIS |

You EI’I]D" So Much Will Be On Hand F our Entertamment at

lﬂ 00 a.m. Before Santa Hives at 10: _30

~ Saturday Morning, Nember 30
Alsu — Friday Evemng Dec. 6 & Thlay Evenmg, Dec. 19

o
@Chnstnms, also cvery cvening commencing

MON,, DEC. 23 — 9 AM. TILL 9 P.M.

"Fri., Dec. 13 = 1.30 to 3.3

.~ Fri., Dec. 20 — 1.30 to 3.3
‘Sat., Dec. 21 — IGIu.m: to

s C'.lip This Eﬂupun —_—

20 — $5.00 LUCKY DRAW
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"'Tuu't:lmrs redeemable till Dec. 24th.

rEwr S » ——

H- - —- H———— p— —

I - r I
a - - -
1 ]
- - i
L= [ 0] L] p— — — L iy
- -,
i "

F_ . .xtfﬂ_ ,
Eﬂ A Bll.l’llu Nﬂﬂﬂ Scot:ﬂ

Briﬁg Your Fa Anytime
As 'Shown_ Schedule

Tues., Dec. 3 — 1.30 p.m. tg0 p.m:

Wed., Dec. 4 — 1.30 p.m. t80 p.m.

Thurs., Dec. 5 — 1.30 p.m. p.30 p.m.

"Fri., Dec. 6 — 1.30 to 3.30} & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m. -

Sat., Dec. 7 — 10 a.m. to 12n 5'1301'0330 p.m.
Tues., Dec. 10 — 1.30 p.m.J3.30 p.m,

Wed., Dec. 11 — 1.30 p.m 330 p.m.

Thurs., Dec. 12 = 1.30 p.p 3.30 p.m.

on & 1.30 to 3.30 p.m.
. & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m.
on & 1.30 to 3.30 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 14 - 10 a.m. to

FILL OUT YOUR COUPON AND DROP IT INTO A BARREL LOCATED 0 UFFVILLE MAIN ST”r
NEAR “SANTA’S CHALET". YOU MAY CASH YOoucC HER N ANY PLACE OF NESS IN STOUFFV!LLE
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. & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m.
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